BOQ - STUDIO (QTY X 16)

ITEM NR.
1]
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8

CODE
CH-01
SO-01
TB-02
TB-06 + TB-07b
TB-07a
CB-01
CB-04
BD-02

1FURNITURE
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
DINING CHAIR 2

2 SEATER SOFA 1
ROUND DINING TABLE 1
COFFEE TABLE (SET OF 2) 1
BEDSIDE TABLE 2

TV CABINET TYPE 1 1
DRESSER CABINET TYPE 2 1
QUEEN BED + MATTRESS 1

2 WHITE GOODS

ITEM NR.
21
22
23
24
25

CODE
WG-01
WG-02
WG-03
WG-04
WG-05

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
FRIDGE FREEZER |

DISHWASHER 1
MICROWAVE |
WASHING MACHINE |
50" TV SCREEN 1

3 LIGHTING FIXTURES

ITEM NR.

31
3.2

CODE
LI-01
LI-03

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DECORATIVE PENDANT - LIVING / BEDROOM |

WALL LIGHT 2

ITEM NR.

41
4.2

4 SOFT FURNISHINGS (RUGS & CURTAINS)

CODE
SO-04
SO-09

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
BLOCK OUT CURTAIN SET 1
LIVING ROOM RUG 1

ITEM NR.

51

52
53
54
5.6
5.7

5 ACCESSORIES & OTHER

CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
AC-04 SOFA CUSHION 2
AC-02 MIRROR 1
AC-03 PLANTER POT + FAUX PLANT 1
AC-05A ART PRINT 1
AC-01 KEY LOCK BOX 1
AC-06 WALL PAINT FINISH 100 sgm



=

BOQ - 1BED ROOM (QTY X 56)

1 FURNITURE
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1] CH-0I DINING CHAIR 4
1.2 CH-02 ARMCHAIR 1
1.3 SO-01 2 SEATER SOFA 1
1.4 TB-02 ROUND DINING TABLE 1
1.5 TB-05 COFFEE TABLE 1
1.6 TB-07a BEDSIDE TABLE 2
1.7 CB-0I TV CABINET TYPE 1 1
1.8 CB-03 DRESSER CABINET TYPE 1 1
1.9 BD-02 QUEEN BED + MATTRESS 1
1.10 OD-02 OUTDOOR DINING CHAIR TYPE 2 2
1N OD-05 OUTDOOR DINING TABLE TYPE 3 1

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
21 WG-01 FRIDGE FREEZER 1
2.2 WG-02 DISHWASHER 1
2.3 WG-03 MICROWAVE 1
24 WG-04 WASHING MACHINE 1
25 WG-05 50" TV SCREEN 1

3 LIGHTING FIXTURES
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
31 LI-01 DECORATIVE PENDANT - BEDROOM 1
3.2 LI-02 DECORATIVE PENDANT - LIVING ROOM
88 LI-03 WALL LIGHT 2

4 SOFT FURNISHINGS (RUGS & CURTAINS)

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
41 SO-02 SHEER CURTAIN SET (LIVING AREA) 1
4.2 SO-06 BLOCK OUT CURTAIN SET (BEDROOM) 1
4.3 SO-09 LIVING ROOM RUG 1
4.4 SO-10 BEDROOM RUG 1

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
51 AC-04 SOFA CUSHION 2
52 AC-02 MIRROR 1
3.8 AC-03 PLANTER POT + FAUX PLANT 1
54 AC-0bA ART PRINT TYPE 1 1
5.5 AC-05B ART PRINT TYPE 2 2
5.6 AC-01 KEY LOCK BOX 1

5.7 AC-06 WALL PAINT FINISH 155 sgm
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ITEM NR.
11
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
110
1N

CODE
CH-01
CH-02
SO-01
TB-02
TB-05
TB-07a
CB-01
CB-03
BD-02
OD-02
OD-05

1 FURNITURE
DESCRIPTION
DINING CHAIR
ARMCHAIR
SEATER SOFA 2
ROUND DINING TABLE
COFFEE TABLE
BEDISDE TABLE
TV CABINET TYPE 1
DRESSER CABINET TYPE 1
QUEEN BED + MATTRESS
OUTDOOR DINING CHAIR TYPE 2
OUTDOOR DINING TABLE TYPE 3

2 WHITE GOODS

QUANTITY
4
2
1

N NN

ITEM NR.
21
22
23
24
25

CODE
WG-0I
WG-02
WG-03
WG-04
WG-05

DESCRIPTION
FRIDGE FREEZER
DISHWASHER
MICROWAVE
WASHING MACHINE
TV SCREEN “50

QUANTITY
1
1
1

ITEM NR.
31
3.2
3.3
34

CODE
LI-01
LI-02
LI-03
LI-05

3 LIGHTING FIXTURES

DESCRIPTION
DECORATIVE PENDANT - BEDROOM
DECORATIVE PENDANT - LIVING ROOM
WALL LIGHT
TABLE LAMP

QUANTITY
2

2
2
2

ITEM NR.
41
4.2
43
4.4

4 SOFT FURNISHINGS (RUGS & CURTAINS)

CODE
SO-02
SO-05 + SO-06
SO-10 + SO-12
SO-T1

DESCRIPTION
(SHEER CURTAIN SET (LIVING AREA
(BLOCK OUT CURTAIN SET (BEDROOM
BEDROOM RUG
LIVING ROOM RUG

QUANTITY
1
1
2
1

ITEM NR.
51
5.2
5.3
54
515
5.6
5.7

CODE
AC-04
AC-02
AC-03
AC-05A
AC-05B
AC-01
AC-06

5 ACCESSORIES & OTHER

DESCRIPTION
SOFA CUSHION
MIRROR
PLANTER POT + FAUX PLANT
ART PRINT TYPE 1
ART PRINT TYPE 2
KEY LOCK BOX
WALL PAINT FINISH

QUANTITY

2

2

1

1

2

1
sgm 195



T -

E

I

MBI

'BOQ - 2 BEDROOM + MAID (QTY X 14)

1 FURNITURE

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1.1 CH-01 DINING CHAIR 6

1.2 CH-02 ARMCHAIR 2

1.3 SO-01 3 SEATER SOFA 1

1.4 TB-03 RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE 1

1.5 TB-05 COFFEE TABLE 1

1.6 TB-07a BEDSIDE TABLE 4

1.7 TB-1l BEDSIDE TABLE - MAID’'S ROOM 1

1.8 CB-01 TV CABINET TYPE 1 1

19 CB-03 DRESSER CABINET TYPE 1 2

110 CB-05 OPEN SHELF UNIT - LIVING AREA 1

1n CB-07 WARDROBE - MAID'S ROOM 1

112 BD-02 QUEEN BED + MATTRESS 2

113 BD-04 SINGLE BED + MATTRESS - MAID'S ROOM 1

114 OD-01 OUTDOOR DINING CHAIR TYPE 1 4

115 OD-04 OUTDOOR DINING TABLE TYPE 2 1
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

2] WG-01 FRIDGE FREEZER ]

2.2 WG-02 DISHWASHER 1

2.3 WG-03 MICROWAVE 1

24 WG-04 WASHING MACHINE 1

25 WG-05 50" TV SCREEN 1
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

31 LI-01 DECORATIVE PENDANT - BEDROOM 2

3.2 LI-02 DECORATIVE PENDANT - LIVING ROOM 2

3.3 LI-03 WALL LIGHT 2

34 LI-05 TABLE LAMP 2
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

4] SO-02 SHEER CURTAIN SET (LIVING AREA) 1

4.2 SO-04+S0O-05 BLOCK OUT CURTAIN SET (BEDROOM) 1

43 SO-08 ROLLER BLIND - KITCHEN 1

44 SO-10 + SO-12 BEDROOM RUG 2

45 SO-T1 LIVING ROOM RUG 1
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

51 AC-04 SOFA CUSHION 2

52 AC-02 MIRROR 2

5.3 AC-03 PLANTER POT + FAUX PLANT 1

54 AC-0bA ART PRINT TYPE 1 1

5b AC-05B ART PRINT TYPE 2 2

5.6 AC-01 KEY LOCK BOX 1

5.7 AC-06 WALL PAINT FINISH 230 sgm



1 FURNITURE

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1.1 CH-01 DINING CHAIR 8
1.2 CH-02 ARMCHAIR 3
1.3 CH-03 OFFICE CHAIR 1
1.4 SO-01 3 SEATER SOFA 1
1.5 TB-04 RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE 1
1.6 TB-05 COFFEE TABLE 1
1.7 TB-07a BEDSIDE TABLE 5
1.8 TB-08 SIDE TABLE - LIVING ROOM 1
1.9 TB-10 DESK 1
1.10 TB-11 BEDSIDE TABLE - MAID’'S ROOM 1
111 CB-02 TV CABINET TYPE 2 1
112 CB-03 DRESSER CABINET TYPE 1 3
113 CB-05 OPEN SHELF UNIT - LIVING AREA 1
114 CB-06 OPEN SHELF UNIT - STUDY 1
115 CB-07 WARDROBE - MAID'S ROOM 1
116 BD-01 KING BED + MATTRESS 1
1.17 BD-02 QUEEN BED + MATTRESS 1
1.18 BD-03 3 QUARTER BED + MATTRESS 2
119 BD-04 SINGLE BED + MATTRESS - MAID'S ROOM 1

1.20 OD-01 OUTDOOR DINING CHAIR TYPE 1 8
1.21 OD-03 OUTDOOR DINING TABLE TYPE 1 1
1.22 OD-06 OUTDOOR COFFEE TABLE TYPE 1 1
1.23 OD-08 OUTDOOR SOFA

1.24 OD-09 OUTDOOR ARMCHAIR

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
21 WG-01 FRIDGE FREEZER 1
22 WG-02 DISHWASHER 1
2.3 WG-03 MICROWAVE 1
24 WG-04 WASHING MACHINE 1
25 WG-05 50" TV SCREEN 1
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
31 LI-01 DECORATIVE PENDANT - BEDROOM 3
3.2 LI-02 DECORATIVE PENDANT - LIVING ROOM + STUDY 3
3.3 LI-03 WALL LIGHT 2
34 LI-04 FLOOR LAMP 1
35 LI-05 TABLE LAMP 3

4 SOFT FURNISHINGS (RUGS & CURTAINS)

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

4] SO-02 SHEER CURTAIN SET (LIVING AREA) ]

4.2 SO-01 + SO-02 SHEER CURTAIN SET (STUDY) 1

43 SO-02 BLOCK OUT CURTAIN SET (BEDROOM) 3

4.4 SO-04 ROLLER BLIND - KITCHEN 1

45 SO-07 ROLLER BLIND - BATHROOM 1

46 SO-10 + SO-12 BEDROOM RUG 2

47 SO-11 LIVING ROOM RUG 1

48 SO-12 STUDY AREA RUG 1
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

5] AC-04 SOFA CUSHION 3

5.2 AC-02 MIRROR 3

5.3 AC-03 PLANTER POT + FAUX PLANT 1

5.4 AC-05A ART PRINT TYPE 1 1

5.5 AC-05B ART PRINT TYPE 2 3

5.6 AC-01 KEY LOCK BOX 1

5.7 AC-06 WALL PAINT FINISH 385 sgm



1 FURNITURE

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1.1 CH-01 DINING CHAIR 8
1.2 CH-02 ARMCHAIR 3
1.3 CH-03 OFFICE CHAIR 1
1.4 SO-01 3 SEATER SOFA 1
1.5 TB-04 RECTANGULAR DINING TABLE 1
1.6 TB-05 COFFEE TABLE 1
1.7 TB-07 BEDSIDE TABLE 5
1.8 TB-08 SIDE TABLE - LIVING ROOM 1
19 TB-09 DESK & DRAWER WALL UNIT 1
110 TB-11 BEDSIDE TABLE - MAID’'S ROOM 1
n CB-02 TV CABINET TYPE 2 1
112 CB-03 DRESSER CABINET TYPE 1 2
113 CB-05 OPEN SHELF UNIT - LIVING AREA 1
114 CB-07 WARDROBE - MAID'S ROOM 1
115 BD-01 KING BED + MATTRESS 1
116 BD-02 QUEEN BED + MATTRESS 1
117 BD-03 3 QUARTER BED + MATTRESS 2
118 BD-04 SINGLE BED + MATTRESS - MAID'S ROOM 1
119 OD-01 OUTDOOR DINING CHAIR TYPE 1 6

1.20 OD-04 OUTDOOR DINING TABLE TYPE 2 1

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
21 WG-01 FRIDGE FREEZER 1
2.2 WG-02 DISHWASHER 1
2.3 WG-03 MICROWAVE 1
24 WG-04 WASHING MACHINE 1
25 WG-05 50" TV SCREEN 1

3 LIGHTING FIXTURES
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
31 LI-01 DECORATIVE PENDANT - BEDROOM 3
3.2 LI-02 DECORATIVE PENDANT - LIVING ROOM 2
818 LI-03 WALL LIGHT 2
34 LI-04 FLOOR LAMP 1
3.5 LI-05 TABLE LAMP 3

4 SOFT FURNISHINGS (RUGS & CURTAINS)

ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
4] SO-02 SHEER CURTAIN SET (LIVING AREA) 1
4.2 SO-02 BLOCK OUT CURTAIN SET (BEDROOM) 3
4.3 SO-04 ROLLER BLIND - KITCHEN 1
4.4 SO-10 + SO-12 BEDROOM RUG 2
45 SO-T1 LIVING ROOM RUG 1

5 ACCESSORIES & OTHER
ITEM NR. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
5.1 AC-04 SOFA CUSHION 3
5.2 AC-02 MIRROR 3
53 AC-03 PLANTER POT + FAUX PLANT 1
5.4 AC-05A ART PRINT TYPE | 1
55 AC-05B ART PRINT TYPE 2 3
5.6 AC-01 KEY LOCK BOX 1

5.7 AC-06 WALL PAINT FINISH 465 sgm



